
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:43 AM Page 1 of 9

MORNING ROUTES:

Kettering Middle

BUS 001
6:44 AM ROBERT LEWIS AVE AND ROBERT BOWIE DR

6:48 AM DIXIE BOWIE WAY AND ROBERT LEWIS AVE

6:54 AM HANCOCK DR AND BLAZ CT

6:58 AM HANCOCK DR AND BOYKIN PL

7:00 AM CINNAMON TEAL WAY & WATER FOWL WAY

7:06 AM WHISTLING DUCK DR AND EYTON CT

7:10 AM WATER FOWL WAY & WATKINS PARK DR

7:13 AM OPEN VIEW LN & WOOD BRANCH CT

BUS 002
6:21 AM PENTLAND HILLS DR & PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR TRAFFIC CIRCLE

6:38 AM 3610 RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

6:56 AM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

6:59 AM CHRISTIAN ST AND ETON DR

7:01 AM ETON DR & OLD LARGO RD

7:05 AM BROCK HALL DR & KENT DR

7:09 AM 2800 LARGO RD

BUS 003
7:05 AM BURLEIGH ST AND CLAIRBORNE ST

7:09 AM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

7:13 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

BUS 004
6:36 AM SHANNOCK LN & SAGERVILLE CIRCLE

6:39 AM NENE GOOSE CT & OAK GROVE RD

6:41 AM DORMANSVILLE BLVD AND CHURCH RD S

6:44 AM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

6:46 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

6:48 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ESMOND PL

6:53 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY & THEBES LN

6:58 AM BISHOPS HALL CT & CHURCH RD S

7:01 AM BLACK BRANCH WAY & JENNINGS MILL DR

7:04 AM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA

7:09 AM CAMERON GROVE BLVD @  ENTRANCE BEFORE CIRCLE

BUS 006
6:48 AM DUNLORING DR AND DUNLORING CT

6:50 AM LENOX DR AND MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

6:52 AM ETNA DR AND MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

6:56 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR & NAREEN ST & ENTRANCE TO TRUMAN PARK APARTME



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:43 AM Page 2 of 9

6:58 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT TO TRUMAN MANOR 498-596

7:00 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR & PRINCE PL

7:13 AM WOODLAWN BLVD AND WINSFORD AVE

BUS 008
6:03 AM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W

6:11 AM LAKE FOREST DR & TEWKESBURY PL

6:15 AM BEECH TREE PKWY COMMUNITY CENTER CIRCLE

6:30 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

6:37 AM KEMPER LN & KINDERBROOK LN

6:45 AM ELDBRIDGE LN & ENDERS LN

6:59 AM CONTEE MANOR RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

7:09 AM OLD YORK RD & SAINT GEORGES WAY

7:11 AM OLD YORK RD AND QUEENS WOOD TERR

7:16 AM WAESCHE DR AND WAESCHE PL

7:22 AM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

BUS 009
6:06 AM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & ADDINGTON LN

6:17 AM SHIRLEY ROSE COURT & PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY (SE)

6:22 AM CENTRAL PARK DR & MANOR OAKS VW

6:29 AM 3311 MELWOOD RD

6:31 AM CASTLE DR AND SQUIRE RD

6:45 AM 2602 RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

6:54 AM MATAPEAKE DR AND HOWELL DR

6:59 AM 9350 DARCY RD

7:02 AM 2600 SANSBURY RD

7:04 AM DARCY RD & WASHINGTON AVE

7:05 AM LINCOLN AVE & ELK AVE

7:07 AM 9206 DARCY RD

7:10 AM 9311 DARCY RD

7:11 AM 9339 DARCY RD

7:13 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

7:17 AM CHESTER GROVE RD AND CHESTER GROVE CT

7:21 AM OAK ST & POPLAR DR & WESTPHALIA RD

BUS 011
6:51 AM CARRIAGE HOUSE LA(S) AND CASTLEWOOD DR

6:57 AM NEW ORCHARD DR AND BUTTERWORTH LA

7:00 AM WOODLAWN BLVD AND WALSHAM DR

BUS 022
6:26 AM TOWN FARM RD AND RUTHERFORD RD

6:33 AM HOLLOW LOG DR AND OLD LARGO RD

6:38 AM WATER FOWL WAY AND GREEN WING TERR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:43 AM Page 3 of 9

6:42 AM WATER FOWL WAY AND PINTAIL CT

6:46 AM BLACK SWAN DR & WATER FOWL WAY

6:48 AM ROSEY BILL DR AND WATER FOWL WAY

BUS 071
6:15 AM DERBY MANOR LN & NEWCASTLE FARM WAY

6:22 AM SPRING BRANCH DR  & SPRING BRANCH DR

6:27 AM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD MARLBORO POINTE DR

6:31 AM FOYETTE LN & NEW KENT DR (1ST ENTRANCE)

6:39 AM ORION LN & POLARIS DR

6:43 AM BROWN RD AND NIGHTSIDE DR

6:45 AM BROWN RD & VALERIAN LN

6:49 AM 2911 BROWN STATION RD

6:55 AM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

7:01 AM BIRDIE LA AND OKLAHOMA CT

7:04 AM BIRDIE LA AND NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

BUS 167
6:49 AM BARLOWE RD & VILLAGE GREEN DR

6:51 AM 2ND MAPLE RIDGE ENT (FITNESS CENTER SIDE)

6:57 AM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & GIBBS WAY

7:10 AM LAKEA ARBOR WAY @ COMMUNITY CENTER DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

7:12 AM CAMPUS WAY N & WESTLAKE DR

7:16 AM SOUTHLAKES DR & STREAMSIDE DR

BUS 565
6:13 AM MARBURY DR & SENATOR AVE

6:24 AM DYNASTY DR & HIL MAR DR

6:26 AM REGENCY PKWY & STONEY MEADOWS DR

6:29 AM SWANN RD & SWANN HILL CONDOS

6:30 AM DIANNA DR & SWANN RD

6:37 AM 4144 SUITLAND RD (WHITEHALL SQUARE APARTMENTS)

6:41 AM LEWIS AVE & SUITLAND ES DRIVEWAY

6:44 AM BROOKS DR - 1ST ENTRANCE  OAKCREST TOWERS APT

6:47 AM MARLBORO PIKE & PENN CROSSING DR

6:50 AM COUNTY RD & DISTRICT HEIGHTS ES DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

6:56 AM SUFFOLK AVE & CAPITOL HEIGHTS ES DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

7:00 AM 6100 ADDISON RD

7:05 AM SHADY GLEN DR & WALKER MILL RD &  JOHN H BAYNE ES DRIVEWAY ENTRA

7:09 AM MILLRACE RD & MILLWHEEL ST

7:11 AM SHADY GLEN DR & SHADY GLEN TER & SHADY GLEN DR

BUS 693
6:17 AM ALLENTOWN RD & ALLENTOWN REC CTR

6:22 AM ALLENTOWN RD & PATS LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:43 AM Page 4 of 9

6:29 AM JOLLY LN & OAKLAWN RD

6:40 AM BUCKLAND DR & CARYHURST DR

6:50 AM HENSON CREEK APTS @ POOL

6:56 AM HARLEY LN & HOPE DR @ DRIVEWAY ENTR TO ALLENWOOD ES

6:58 AM HENSON LN & OLD TEMPLE HILL RD

7:03 AM 5405 BRINKLEY RD

7:09 AM DALTON ST & SHARON RD

BUS 695
6:09 AM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

6:14 AM SALIMA ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

6:20 AM GARDEN DR & GWYNNDALE DR

6:28 AM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

6:32 AM SPYRI DR & SPELL RD

6:40 AM GROVERTON DR AND  SAND CHERRY WAY

6:44 AM PENNY AVE & BROOKE JANE DR

6:54 AM CRESTWOOD AVE N & EARNSHAW DR

7:00 AM SERANADE LN & SUMMIT CREEK RD

BUS 761
5:51 AM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

5:55 AM CALAIS CT & WHEELER RD

5:59 AM OWENS RD & BARNABY MANOR ES DRIVEWAY

6:02 AM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND

6:07 AM 22ND PL & 23RD PKWY

6:12 AM OXON RUN DR & S ANVIL LN

6:18 AM CURTIS DR & OVERLOOK ES DRIVEWAY

6:21 AM 28TH PKWY & FAIRLAWN ST

6:23 AM 28TH AVE & KEATING ST

6:40 AM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

6:43 AM FERNWOOD DR AND ACORN PARK ST

BUS 865
5:55 AM OLD BRANCH AVE & WOODLEY RD (SE)

5:58 AM ADIOS ST & CHRIS MAR AVE

6:12 AM E CLINTON ST & FRIENDSHIP RD

6:19 AM DANGERFIELD PL & DELPHI DR

6:39 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & GREEN TEE TURN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:43 AM Page 5 of 9

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Kettering Middle

BUS 001
2:41 PM ROBERT LEWIS AVE & DIXIE BOWIE WAY

2:44 PM HANCOCK DR &  HANCOCK PL

2:48 PM HANCOCK DR AND BLAZ CT

2:53 PM CINNAMON TEAL WAY AND WATER FOWL WAY

2:57 PM TRUMPETER SWAN CT AND BLACK SWAN DR

3:00 PM WHISTLING DUCK DR AND EYTON CT

3:04 PM WATER FOWL WAY & WATKINS PARK DR

3:07 PM OPEN VIEW LA AND WOOD BRANCH CT

BUS 002
2:55 PM CARLENE DR AND KIRKHAM LA

2:58 PM CHRISTIAN ST AND ETON DR

3:00 PM ETON DR & OLD LARGO RD

3:03 PM WILLOUGHBY RD AND ETON DR

3:08 PM BROCK HALL DR & KENT DR

3:12 PM 2800 LARGO RD

BUS 003
2:49 PM BIRDIE LA AND OKLAHOMA CT

2:52 PM BIRDIE LA AND NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

3:02 PM ORION LN & POLARIS DR

3:06 PM BROWN RD AND NIGHTSIDE DR

3:08 PM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

3:10 PM BOX TREE DR AND BROWN RD

3:14 PM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

3:18 PM CORONELLA CT & BROWN STATION RD (S)

3:21 PM GEATON DR & MARCANDO LN

3:23 PM 2911 BROWN STATION RD

BUS 004
2:43 PM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

2:49 PM CAMERON GROVE BLVD @  ENTRANCE BEFORE CIRCLE

2:54 PM GARDEN GATE LN & GRAND VIEW PKWY & JONES BRIDGE RD

2:58 PM BISHOPS HALL CT & CHURCH RD S

3:01 PM THEBES LA AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

3:06 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY & ESMOND PL

3:08 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

3:11 PM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

3:14 PM CHURCH RD & DORMANSVILLE BLVD

3:17 PM SHANNOCK LN & SAGERVILLE CIRCLE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:44 AM Page 6 of 9

3:20 PM NENE GOOSE CT & OAK GROVE RD

3:36 PM 2ND MAPLE RIDGE ENT (FITNESS CENTER SIDE)

3:44 PM AQUAMARINE CT & PEPPER MILL DR

BUS 006
2:43 PM LENOX DR AND MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

2:45 PM ETNA DR AND MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

2:47 PM MT LUBENTIAL WAY & MT LUBENTIA CT W

2:49 PM ENT TO CHARWOOD VILLAGE AND HARRY S TRUMAN DR

2:50 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENT TO TRUMAN MANOR 498-596

2:54 PM PRINCE PL & SWISS GAP RD

2:58 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR & NAREEN ST & ENTRANCE TO TRUMAN PARK A

3:01 PM MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY & NARROWLEAF WAY

BUS 007
2:48 PM COLONELS CHOICE & COPLEY LN

2:50 PM SPRING BRANCH DR  & SPRING BRANCH DR

2:57 PM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & MARLBORO POINTE DR

3:02 PM FOYETTE LN & NEW KENT DR (1ST ENTRANCE)

3:09 PM DERBY MANOR LN & NEWCASTLE FARM WAY

3:20 PM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & ADDINGTON LN

3:32 PM CENTRAL PARK DR & MANOR OAKS VW

3:37 PM SHIRLEY ROSE COURT & PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY (SE)

3:44 PM CHESTER GROVE CT AND  CHESTER GROVE RD

BUS 008
2:55 PM ELDBRIDGE LN & ENDERS LN

3:00 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

3:07 PM KEMPER LN & KINDERBROOK LN

3:32 PM LAKE FOREST DR & TEWKESBURY PL

3:36 PM BEECH TREE PKWY @ COMMUNITY CENTER CIRCLE

3:43 PM PENTLAND HILLS DR AND PRESDENTAL GOLF DR TRAFFIC CIRCLE

3:49 PM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W

BUS 009
2:44 PM ACORN PARK ST & FERNWOOD DR

2:55 PM 2602 RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

3:05 PM 3610 RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

3:16 PM 3311 MELWOOD RD

3:18 PM CASTLE DR AND SQUIRE RD

3:29 PM HATBORO PL & MATAPEAKE DR

3:36 PM 9350 DARCY RD

3:40 PM 2600 SANSBURY RD

3:42 PM DARCY RD & WASHINGTON AVE

3:45 PM DARCY RD & ELK AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:44 AM Page 7 of 9

3:47 PM CHERRY LN S & DARCY RD

3:48 PM 9307 DARCY RD

3:49 PM 9339 DARCY RD

3:51 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

3:53 PM OAK ST & POPLAR DR & WESTPHALIA RD

BUS 011
2:48 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR & NEW ORCHARD DR

2:52 PM CARRIAGE HOUSE LN & CASTLEWOOD DR

3:01 PM WOODLAWN BLVD AND WALSHAM DR

3:03 PM WOODLAWN BLVD AND WINSFORD AVE

3:08 PM DUNLORING DR AND DUNLORING CT

BUS 012
2:46 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

2:51 PM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

2:55 PM BURLEIGH ST AND CLAIRBORNE ST

3:04 PM WAESCHE DR AND WAESCHE PL

3:09 PM OLD YORK RD AND QUEENS WOOD TERR

3:13 PM LOTTSFORD VISTA RD & MEADOWRIDGE LN

3:20 PM OLD YORK RD & SAINT GEORGES WAY

3:34 PM LAKE ARBOR WAY & LAKE ARBOR COMMUNITY CTR DRIVEWAY

3:36 PM 10274 LAKE ARBOR WAY CGR ACADENIC CENTER

BUS 030
2:46 PM ROSEY BILL DR AND WATER FOWL WAY

2:50 PM WATER FOWL WAY AND PINTAIL CT

2:53 PM WATER FOWL WAY AND GREEN WING TERR

3:01 PM TOWN FARM RD AND RUTHERFORD RD

3:07 PM HOLLOW LOG DR AND OLD LARGO RD

BUS 054
2:51 PM FERNWOOD DR AND GROVEWOOD DR

2:53 PM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

3:11 PM LANHAM LN & WEBSTER LN

3:16 PM ALLENTOWN RD & PATS LN

3:20 PM JOLLY LN & OAKLAWN RD

3:28 PM BOCK RD & HENSON VALLEY WAY

BUS 196
2:30 PM CAMPUS WAY N & WESTLAKE DR

2:33 PM LAKEA ARBOR WAY @ COMMUNITY CENTER DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

2:48 PM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & GIBBS WAY

2:56 PM BARLOWE RD & VILLAGE GREEN DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:44 AM Page 8 of 9

BUS 566
2:41 PM SHADY GLEN DR & SHADY GLEN TER & SHADY GLEN DR

2:43 PM MILLRACE RD & MILLWHEEL ST

2:46 PM SHADY GLEN DR & WALKER MILL RD &  JOHN H BAYNE ES DRIVEWAY 

2:52 PM MARBURY DR & SENATOR AVE

3:02 PM DYNASTY DR & HIL MAR DR

3:07 PM COUNTY RD & DISTRICT HEIGHTS ES DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

3:13 PM GLACIER AVE & PARD RD & BRADBURY HEIGHTS ES DRIVEWAY

3:15 PM CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD @ BACK ENTRANCE TO WILLIAM HALL BY BB

3:19 PM SUFFOLK AVE & CAPITOL HEIGHTS ES DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

3:23 PM 6100 ADDISON RD

BUS 685
3:03 PM PALMER RD & POTOMAC HEIGHTS DR @ METRO STOP TOP

3:04 PM LYNNALAN DR & MILL ST

3:14 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & KIMBERLY WOODS LN

3:36 PM ELIZABETH IDA DR & GLISSADE DR

3:46 PM SALIMA ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

3:50 PM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

3:57 PM ADIOS ST & CHRIS MAR AVE

4:02 PM GARDEN DR & GARDEN DR & SURRATTSVILLE HS DRIVEWAY

4:09 PM SERENADE LN & SUMMIT CREEK DR

4:15 PM CRESTWOOD AVE N & EARNSHAW DR

4:22 PM BRANDYWINE RD & KAINE DR

4:28 PM GROVERTON DR AND  SAND CHERRY WAY

4:33 PM SPYRI DR & SPELL RD

4:37 PM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

4:41 PM OLD BRANCH AVE & WOODLEY RD (SE)

BUS 693
2:55 PM BUCKLAND DR & CARYHURST DR

3:01 PM HENSON CREEK APTS @ POOL

3:06 PM HENSON LN & OLD TEMPLE HILL RD

3:08 PM HARLEY LN & HOPE DR @ DRIVEWAY ENTR TO ALLENWOOD ES

3:14 PM DALTON ST & SHARON RD

3:18 PM 5405 BRINKLEY RD

3:21 PM 6333 OLD BRANCH RD

BUS 761
2:54 PM CURTIS DR & OVERLOOK ES DRIVEWAY

2:57 PM 28TH PKWY & FAIRLAWN ST

2:59 PM 28TH AVE & KEATING ST

3:02 PM 22ND PL & 23RD PKWY

3:07 PM OXON RUN DR & S ANVIL LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:48:44 AM Page 9 of 9

3:15 PM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

3:20 PM CALAIS CT & WHEELER RD

3:24 PM OWENS RD & BARNABY MANOR ES DRIVEWAY

3:27 PM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND

3:33 PM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

BUS 910
3:18 PM PRINCE WILLIAM DR & CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

3:27 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

4:12 PM QUEENS LN & WARBURTON DR

4:43 PM JENNIFER DR AND HENRIETTA DR

4:50 PM ALHAMBRA AVE & BEALLE HILL RD

4:55 PM BRAEMAR CT & CARLEE CT

5:05 PM SAINT ALBANS LN & SAINT JAMES RD


